EWU-Turnier: A/Q Kevelaer

Liste der All-Around-Champions (nach Klassen gruppiert)

Klasse Nr.

LK 1A 22
LK1A 214
LK1A 385
LK 1A 245
LK 1A 242
LK1A 393
LK 1A 392
LK 1A 167
LK1A 187
LK 1A 840
LK 1A 435
LK1A 839
LK 1A 234
LK 1A 196
LK1A 813
LK 1A 462
LK 1A 800
LK1A 609
LK 1A 91
LK 1A 30
LK1A 816
LK 1A 240
LK 1A 492
LK1A 379
LK 1A 10
LK 1A 610
LK 1A 517
LK 1A 826
LK1A 239
LK 1A 237
LK 1A 432
LK 1A 454
LK 1A 436
LK 1A 837
LK 1A 14
LK1A 688
LK 1A 321
LK 1A 348
LK1A 431
LK 1A 19
LK 1A 455
LK1A 151
LK 1A 131
LK1A 803

Reiter

Kristina Muller

Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen
Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen

Claudia Thomys

Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen

Anja Bongard
Carolin Sosna
Susanne Flesch
Michaela Brohr
Anja Ernst
Stefanie Bubenzer
Nicole Jeske
Martina van Rij
Stefanie Bubenzer
Nicole Druker
Sarah Boécking
Stefanie Becker
Thomas Lik

Miriam Baltes
Gina-Arabella Deeb
Kerstin Kober

Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen

Carolin Sosna
Thomas Littgenau
Anke Boscheinen
Tanja Hubrich

Donata Lotz
Tanja Golla
Stephan Rohde
Stephan Rohde
Elias Ernst

Sina Kaletka
Stefanie Bubenzer
Ute Volmer

Karin Réttgen
Birgit Dietrich
Carolin Vehmeier

Thomas Irmer

Elias Ernst

Peter Lange

Caroline Leckebusch
Holger Fichtel
Maria-Katharina Fichtel
Sabine Pomphrey

Sonntag, 5. Mai 2013
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16438
5048
5048
4911
5048
12394
21097
23452
26966
20895
18962
8204
21908
18962
15653
25292
15391
4475

16705
17068
20857

5048
21097
24202
6637
14335

20454
174
22644
22644
14482
17069
18962
4880
20189
20213
14359

22877
14482
17955
17110
10923
23708
17490

Aquilino
Ostentatious Me
Zip like a Lady

Sir Dragon CT

BB Wimpys Lil Step
LR Surprise Big Step
SOS Global Player
Invy This Playgirl
Zaragosas Lucky Star
Pro Secco

SOS Global Player
Mr Late Nite

A Chip Temptation
Feel My Impulse
Jachrome Girl
Golden Dancer

Big Showtime

ERJ
Solandosweetkiss
Raika

RR Moonlight Casey
Gamblers Lucky
Wimpy

BB Sailin Whiz

A Sudden Flash
Special Dandy Skip
Simply Pino

Luckys Candy
Diamond

Smart Chex Zoe
TG Jacks The Man
Smarty Diamond
Taris Joe

Pferd Nr.

24484
29586
28815
4442

25831
28865
26808
26893
27626
20825
26808
25755
28608
23568
25394
26358
24693
29361

16116
20595
21486

24589
26674
24083
21597
21524

26915
23594
28582
90011

LM Peppino Blue Eyes29232

CM Red Is A Train
A Sudden Flash

GW Specialist Glo
Smartest Mia

Smart Electric Spark
Chinook Big Steps
Doc

Dry Bug Chex

A Vintage Boom

29858
26674
24115
25012
28047
21114

23918
90007

Nobody Shoot Tamino 28075

TL Smart Gold Holly
Smart Peppy Chex W
Jac Stepper

Smooth Relic

25780
28045
26832
20634
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EWU-Turnier: A/Q Kevelaer

Liste der All-Around-Champions (nach Klassen gruppiert)

LK 1A 52 Antje Heimermann
LK 1A 123 Sandra Burger

LK 1A 156 Susanne Flesch

LK 1A 827 Tanja Golla

LK 1A 342 Thomas Irmer

LK 1A 209 Thomas Lik

Klasse Nr. Reiter

LK 1B 23 Christine Gayko

LK 1B 96 Mira Dickel

LK 1B 555 Yara Deeb

LK 1B 46 Stephanie Bruckner
LK 1B 600 Christina Peters

LK 1B 434 Leonie Hannes

LK 1B 446 Stephanie Bruckner
LK 1B 806 Svenja Beckmann
LK 1B 361 Jan-Frederic Rotthoff
LK 1B 8 Inka Achterwinter
LK 1B 143 Kim Laser

LK 1B 27 Sandra Rocker

LK 1B 849 Stephanie Briickner
LK 1B 225 Yara Deeb

LK 1B 248 Isabeau Riemann
LK 1B 556 Yara Deeb

LK 1B 220 Jana Dobberstein
Klasse Nr. Reiter

LK 2A 408 Lisa Kaletka

LK 2A 802 Meike Von Schroeder
LK 2A 841 Hanna Schitz

LK 2A 79 Katja Van Pol

LK 2A 104 Stefanie Forsbach
LK 2A 157 Claudia Schroder
LK 2A 843 Monika Adrian

LK 2A 1 Thomas Dols

LK 2A 847 Melanie Thonnes
LK 2A 170 Dagmar Reufels
LK 2A 82 Melanie Boller

LK 2A 844 Christina Tolksdorf
LK2A 229 Dajana Stephan

LK 2A 845 Christina Tolksdorf
LK 2A 292 Peter Wolff

LK2A 830 Vanessa Auferkamp
LK 2A 2 Heike Gliick

LK 2A 18 Gabriele Lange

LK 2A 78 Tanja Longerich

Sonntag, 5. Mai 2013
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9709
17679
23452
174
22877
4475

Reiter-Nr.

25379
24428
24047
12460
22266
24875
12460

23851
25807
22603
23790
20924
12460
24047
26996
24047
25028

Reiter-Nr.

22954
18960
23282
27652
13190
1165

17197
20884

24299
516

23475
12787

22890
12787
24870
23780
23653
17956
22926

Rio Bar King Leo
Glendas Enterprise
FK Major Cooper
TG Ready To Fly
NZ Only Zips Magic
Red Steppin Chic

Pferd

Reloaded Whiz
Glowing Dee Dee
RR Moonlight Casey
Zip like a Lady

TL Smart Melody Jac
TL Smart Chic Chexi
BB
Colouredmisscocky
CT Big Step Sakari
Sugar Iceman
Bandit

Akrido

Beethoven

BB Wimpys Lil Step
Docz Ten Straw Ladi
Ohio Dream
Glendas Enterprise
Majors Enterprise

Pferd

Cream Dixi Bar

HC Well Done Tejano
Flying Wimpy

FK Major Cooper
Lojar

8919

21547
26476
27330
29773
27882

Pferd Nr.

22085
28011
20595
28815
21803
25354
27977

23362
25592
18457
23859
24746
25831
22333
28680
21547
24894

Pferd Nr.

20534
19228
24488
26476
25878

Whata Perfect Smoke 25646
Genuines Runner Boy 28444

Sundown Chamin
Time

VR Chris Lee Adams
Miles And More

BB San Jo Dunit

CT Petunia
Chocopops

TL Cherokees Pretty
High Jacko Lena

BB Chromed Dun It
Little Freckles Mae
One Good Potential
JJ Whizn Smart Lena
Nobody's Shy Boy

20754

24469
25916
26122
29465

24147
90021
24699
18223
28012
29146
20434
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EWU-Turnier: A/Q Kevelaer

Liste der All-Around-Champions (nach Klassen gruppiert)

LK 2A 370 Yvonne Winkler
LK 2A 3 Anja Meyer

LK 2A 259 Marnie Pecks
LK 2A 73 Silke HauR

LK 2A 456 Daniel Norff
LK 2A 111 Nicole Sadau

Klasse Nr. Reiter

LK 2B 838 Katharina Volmer

LK 2B 846 Marlene Eicke

LK 2B 227 Winifred Mihr

LK 2B 325 Ann-Catherin Gotz

LK 2B 427 Winifred Mihr

LK 2B 127 Helena Sophie Giinther
LK 2B 828 Maren Fink

LK 2B 831 Jana Gramsch
LK 2B 252 Melanie Griinke

Klasse Nr. Reiter

LK 3A 211 Katrin Wollgarten

LK 3A 34 Bettina Rettig

LK 3A 186 Nadin Hubrich

LK 3A 835 Eva Jacqueline Schneider
LK 3A 829 Katrin Raffenberg

LK 3A 545 Katja Sandfort

LK 3A 416 Bungert Susanne

LK 3A 112 Heike Ulbrich

LK 3A 106 Andre Engelmann

LK 3A 836 Melanie Schulze

LK 3A 117 Nadine Schiefer

LK 3A 33 Anna Maria Herrmann
LK 3A 135 Stefanie Holzhauser
LK 3A 180 Verena Hibgens

LK 3A 817 Thomas Averwald

LK 3A 834 Bettina Schabbehardt
LK 3A 820 Sabine Schenk
LK3A 179 Verena Hibgens

Klasse Nr. Reiter

LK 3B 164 Fiona Pflitsch

LK 3B 390 Lea Teitscheid
LK 3B 804 Nike Lorenz

LK 3B 290 Christina Bastian
LK 3B 264 Nora Strinker

Sonntag, 5. Mai 2013
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22374
25718
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21071
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25701
25915

26574
21283

Reiter-Nr.

26504
27543
26517
25891
5465

15540
20719

13690
21203
20904
25354
5538

27407
20151
27377

20806
15650
20151

Reiter-Nr.

27239
27108
27366
25887
26099

RU Kiden Me Ron
Ashleys Cats Coco
Cor Leone San Reno
KHM Colonel Rey
Chex

UT Docs Selma

El Cody Orima

Pferd

GW Specialist Glo
La Luna Whiz
Australian Sugar Boy
Nadir

PLR Silver Jac
Hawks Shooting Star
Comos Arabian
Dream

TG Ready To Fly

As Smart Charleen

Pferd

High Scootin Bonita
Feel My Impulse
Pepe

Ghajan

Beautys Best Shade
BT Starlike Lady
Miss Cinderellas
Crowned Lilly

Chips Little Max
Flying Philic

Peppys Red Darling
Miss Lil Catastrophy
KC King Badger

Mr Remin Jac

Nadir

Gamblers Lucky
Wimpy

TG Jacks The Man
Raissa

Nikita

Pferd

Tuckers Black Power
Scotch Bar Patricia
HQH Pep Little Kiss
Flamenca Chex
Taris Tarantino

28102
22429
28675
20902

28386
90015

Pferd Nr.

24115
26557
19498
23831
27888
26764
23660

27330
25993

Pferd Nr.

27033
23568
26038
26010
18102
29296
29568

26379
28687
25421
26155
29281
28264
23831
21486

23594
13248
25409

Pferd Nr.
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27881
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EWU-Turnier: A/Q Kevelaer

Liste der All-Around-Champions (nach Klassen gruppiert)

LK 3B 347 Jasmina Caner Ja 24681 Mogli

LK 3B 822 Leonie Sobbe Ja 26478 TG Ladys Little Girl
LK 3B 185 Jaqueline Korioth Ja 24924 SOS Global Player
LK 3B 349 Jasmina Caner Ja 24681 Angel of Sxiteen
LK 3B 306 Luisa Borrmann Ja 26846 JRS Cool Storm

Sonntag, 5. Mai 2013
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